
Beach Bound Travel, Peabody, MA   https://www.facebook.com/pages/Beachbound-Travel/1621330101475788
BJ's Wholesale, Stoneham, MA   www.bjs.com
Mark Bonica   Mark's Custom Cornhole Boards, Waltham, MA
Boston Bruins Foundation   https://www.nhl.com/bruins/community/foundation
Boston Celtics   www.nba.com/celtics
Boston Pizza Tours/Martin Elliott, Lynn, MA   https://www.bostonpizzatours.com/
Boston Red Sox Organization   https://www.redsoxfoundation.org/
Bova's Bakery North End   http://bovabakeryboston.com 
Butcher Boy Market, North Andover, MA    www.butcherboymarket.com
Cabot Creamery   https://cabotcheese.coop
Calareso's Farm Stand & Garden Center, Reading, MA   www.calarersofarmstand.com
Connie's Beauty Shop, Revere, MA
Costco Wholesale, Danvers, MA   https://www.costco.com
Designer Lawn Sprinkler/Fred Brizee, Wakefield, MA   www.designerlawnsprinkler.com
Elite Island Resorts   www.eliteislandresorts.com
Essex River Cruises & Charters, Essex, MA   http://www.essexcruises.com/
Feng's Asian Cuisine, Wakefield, MA   http://www.fengsrestaurant.com/
Gaslight, Lynnfield, MA   http://www.gaslightlynnfield.com/
Keurig   http://www.keurig.com
King's Bowl, Lynnfield, MA   https://www.kingsbowlamerica.com/lynnfield/
Kowloon, Saugus, MA   http://www.kowloonrestaurant.com/
Lakes Region Bracelet, Stoneham, MA   https://lakesregionbracelet.com
Mill River Winery, Rowley, MA   http://millriverwines.com/
Mohegan Tribal Gaming Authority, Uncasville, CT   https://mohegansun.com/poi/dining/seasons-buffet.html
Muse Paintbar, Lynnfield, MA    https://www.musepaintbar.com/locations/lynnfield/
Nathaniel's at the Hawthorne Hotel, Salem, MA    http://www.hawthornehotel.com/dining/
New England Aquarium, Boston, MA   http://www.neaq.org/
Redbones BBQ, Somerville, MA   https://www.redbones.com/
Saco Bound, Center Conway, NH   www.sacobound.com
Sparkling Image Car Wash, Malden, MA   http://sparklingimage.com/
Stoneham Theatre, Stoneham, MA   https://www.stonehamtheatre.org/
Story Land, Glen, NH   https://www.storylandnh.com
Swampscott Massage Spa LLC, Swampscott, MA   www.swampscottmassagespa.com
The Salem Wax Museum, Salem, MA   http://www.salemwaxmuseum.com/
TANIA  A Unique Salon and Spa for Body & Soul, Wakefield, MA   https://www.facebook.com/TaniaUniqueSalonSpa
Tides Restaurant & Pub, Nahant, MA   http://www.tidesnahant.com/home.html
Total Wines & More, Everett, MA   www.totalwine.com
Turner's Seafood, Melrose, MA    http://www.turners-seafood.com/
Walt Disney Company   https://thewaltdisneycompany.com/
Denise "DJ Deja" LaCarubba Wendt   http://www.djdeja.com
Zorvino Vineyards, Sandown, NH   www.zorvino.com

Connie Allen, Wilmington, MA 
Carolann Faucher Boyle, Wakefield, MA
Tom Brown, Revere, MA
Sharon Rivitz Cora, Lawrence, MA
Diane Fanjoy, Revere, MA
John and Phyllis Festa, Revere, MA
Christina and Kevin Furlong, Wilmington, MA
Cara and Kristy Gensel-Hrubes
Peggy Gilligan, Canton, MA
Karen Gray, North Andover, MA
Gregoire Family, Haverhill, MA
Arlene Iannetti, Peabody, MA
Lynn Leary/BadAss Bling, Wakefield, MA
Kathy Macchiarola, Hudson, MA
Sharon and Nick Macone, Melrose, MA
John Malia, Revere, MA
Tina Marks
MaryAnne Moscone, Revere, MA
Jay Oster, Saugus, MA
Zina Pantalone, Methuen, MA
Ed Pitts, Easton, MA
Carol Siuda, Middleton, MA
Colleen Snell, Nahant, MA
Robert Tatel, Revere, MA
Kara Waldron, Braintree, MA
Cheri and John Watson, Haverhill, MA
Marcy and Steve Young, Everett MA
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